

CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-0957 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ConsentStatus:Agenda ReadyFile created:12/20/2023In control:City Council

On agenda: 1/9/2024 Final action:

Title: CONSIDER APPROVING A PURCHASE ORDER WITH BLACK KNIGHT PATROL INC. FOR

SECURITY SERVICES RENDERED AT MULTIPLE PARK LOCATIONS (CITY COUNCIL)

Sponsors: Community Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BLACK KNIGHT PATROL INVOICE #8408, 2. BLACK KNIGHT PATROL INVOICE #8480, 3.

BLACK KNIGHT PATROL INVOICE #8494, 4. BLACK KNIGHT PATROL INVOICE #8495, 5. BLACK

KNIGHT PATROL INVOICE #8496, 6. BLACK KNIGHT PATROL INVOICE #8502

Date Ver. Action By Action Result